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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

222,5000,000 4,654 35,0001,800 0,0009,000ARREBOLA RAMIREZ , MARIA MONSALUD 87,222                                                                              10,000 72,154 L1,75013,07535,0004,65428,800052579607C 159,376

1040,0000,000 0,000 16,125 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,200 3,105 0,150 0,200 0,000BAÑOS GODOY, ADELA 85,815                                                                              3,455 59,580 L0,1509,45016,1252,00040,000026181227M 145,395

1633,5000,000 0,364 34,040 0,150 0,0000,150 1,0000,450 6,365 0,350 0,000 0,000BAUTISTA MARTIN, TERESA DE JESUS 60,410                                                                              6,865 74,769 L0,3506,54034,9600,36433,500025553693A 135,179

840,0000,000 0,000 35,000 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0002,000 0,100 0,000 1,500 0,000BENITO LOPEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 68,860                                                                              2,600 77,600 L0,0000,10035,0000,00040,000007840892P 146,460

327,3000,000 0,148 35,0000,600 0,0006,425CASTAÑO LOPEZ , MIGUEL ANGEL 81,626                                                                              10,000 72,448 L5,10010,32035,0000,14827,300029774153D 154,074

1713,5000,200 4,321 35,0002,700 0,0002,050DELGADO PECELLIN, CARMEN 71,026                                                                              10,000 62,821 L5,9501,60035,0004,32113,500034780329M 133,847

1140,0001,100 0,185 35,0000,500 0,0002,900GARCIA CABALLERO , FRANCISCA ANGEL 59,929                                                                              10,000 85,185 L26,50015,62535,0000,18540,000075699103P 145,114

2520,7000,000 0,148 31,980 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,350 9,170 0,000 0,000 0,000GARCIA VALERO , MARIA TERESA 62,268                                                                              9,170 61,998 L0,0009,17031,9800,14820,700009310421K 124,266

1240,0000,000 4,130 29,500 0,800 0,0000,800 0,0004,200 2,500 0,350 2,850 0,000GARCIA VILLANOVA RUIZ , FRANCISCO JAVIER 64,495                                                                              6,500 80,130 LF0,6502,50029,5006,13040,000024180682T 144,625

1830,4750,000 0,034 35,000 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,700 7,350 0,500 0,700 0,000GOMEZ DIAZ, MARIA JOSE 58,708                                                                              9,050 74,559 L0,5008,77535,0000,03431,875027242962Z 133,267

1440,0000,000 0,148 34,2700,000 0,0001,800GONZALEZ BORRACHERO , MARIA LUISA 57,271                                                                              10,000 84,418 L9,9008,07534,2700,14840,000031611750K 141,689

2416,2500,000 4,207 35,0000,800 0,0000,900GONZALEZ GARCIA , MARIA ANGELA 59,617                                                                              10,000 65,457 L0,55014,13535,0004,20716,550007841770N 125,074

915,0000,400 4,577 35,0004,150 0,0001,650LEON JUSTEL, ANTONIO 81,809                                                                              10,000 64,577 L8,2003,83035,0004,57715,000052287226S 146,386

2326,1500,200 2,481 32,0051,000 0,0002,350LOPEZ BRAOS , FRANCISCO JAVIER 54,605                                                                              10,000 70,636 L12,0502,54534,1102,48126,150027335246E 125,241

530,9000,000 4,571 29,700 1,700 0,0001,700 0,0002,400 0,000 1,050 2,250 0,000MOLINA SANTIAGO , JORGE MANUEL 82,709                                                                              5,000 70,171 L4,9500,00032,4004,60030,900074629342T 152,880

734,6250,000 4,258 35,000 1,500 0,0001,500 0,0004,425 0,650 3,050 3,225 0,000OCON SANCHEZ, PILAR 65,527                                                                              8,425 82,308 L3,1000,65035,0004,25834,625024880385C 147,835

193,3000,000 1,692 35,0000,000 0,0002,500PASCUAL GOMEZ, JOSE LUIS 83,182                                                                              10,000 49,992 L2,55024,37535,0001,6923,300045591830B 133,174

436,4500,000 4,667 20,7807,500 0,0007,100PEDRINACI RODRIGUEZ , SUSANA 81,182                                                                              10,000 71,897 L5,4500,00026,7456,66736,450024171962C 153,079

2040,0000,000 0,222 23,850 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,550 5,080 0,000 1,550 0,000PEREZ FERRI, ROSA ANA 58,915                                                                              6,630 70,702 L0,0005,08023,8500,23140,000004163080B 129,617

2123,4000,700 4,333 33,445 2,000 0,7002,000 0,0001,525 0,125 0,100 1,525 0,000PINEL JULIAN, MARIA PILAR 62,688                                                                              4,450 65,628 L0,1000,12533,4504,33323,400025994614Z 128,316

1316,8000,000 4,733 35,000 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,525 1,800 1,700 0,725 0,000POYATOS ANDUJAR , ANTONIO MIGUEL 80,842                                                                              5,225 61,758 L1,9502,10035,0004,73316,800027533450N 142,600

640,0001,400 4,033 29,84012,500 0,0007,300REDONDO BAUTISTA , MAXIMINO 67,483                                                                              10,000 83,873 L24,3000,30035,0006,03340,000024150529T 151,356

133,9500,800 4,156 35,0001,750 0,0005,900RODRIGUEZ CANTALEJO , FERNANDO 86,960                                                                              10,000 83,106 L6,75012,12535,0004,15633,950030456823Q 170,066

1540,0000,000 0,000 14,3700,000 0,0001,500ROMERO SOTOMAYOR, MARIA VICTORIA 71,655                                                                              10,000 64,370 L1,90011,35516,1450,00040,000075678088S 136,025

2214,8250,000 0,500 35,0000,000 0,0000,950VELAZQUEZ DE CASTRO DEL PINO, MARIA DEL CARMEN 66,617                                                                              10,000 60,325 L3,05016,36535,0000,50015,125027521943M 126,942

25Total Solicitantes: 
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